Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Duplicates Rate vs P,

. e P 001 .
[ 9.009 ] S N TR PR
v 0] E
.008 .00 wrrrnvhere e
.007 D.007F++eoeereerbee e
§ooe R.006F e eevbeeerense b
2.005 0.005f -+ +eeheeerersesdinsensnn i
0.004 0004+ e cfeeseensnes i
0.003 0.003f -+ e ebeereensnes s
0.002 0.002f -+ ecbeeeensendeeeess e
0.001] 0.00LF++++eeeefeseesssdene s
e Q o @
I . < .
o [ : : : o [
05f-crneee FRRSILELIIEE I ARSI 5k
1' 2 3 100-‘1 1 1:0 1 2 3 1Oc;‘1 1 1:0 2
tracgp (Ge\}P tracEp (Ge\})O tracg P, (Ge\})O
DIV VUUUL _RKUUUUUUUUL GloDal__ UIVISSW_CKTPUSU — KELU
- DéMWOOOl R000000001Global _CMSSW_mkFitPUS0LowPtQuad RECO
—— DOQM~V0001~"R000000001"Global—CMSSW_LowptQnoclean RECO™
T — = 0.0 = 0.01¢
L % E %) E
[ 3.009F 3.009
N 1) E o)
08 %.0085— g.oos
i £.007F D.007F-
L o r =
0.6} @.006;—
I .005F
0.4 0.004f
I 0.003f
02f 0.002F
- 0.001
J.-C_IIII 9 q-_llll L I.II
r E X [ :
[ x [ : : : : : [ :
T R A st :
053 B—=7 1T 0 1T 72 3 = =T 0 1T 2 3
track n track n

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

IS
]

track @

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

s 0.01,
.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001

QURJICHES EAlENS

Ratio

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Qs

0.0

LR s R Y RN R




	Contents
	Page 1


